P9000015478

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(Cit)	//State/Zip/Phone	; #)
	WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	<u></u>
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Onl	v

-

200343204062

2020 APR 14 AM 7: 34 SECRETARY CHORNE ALLAMASSEE FLORID

82 :2144 11 264 8202 GEV. 7:1-12

:



•

*<u>,</u>

`,

115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 12000000088

Date:04	/14/2020				
Name	Jennifer Bialowas				
Reference #:	1209102				
Entity Name:	MILLENNIUM S	OFTWARE DI	EVELOPERS, IN	<u>C.</u>	
		insticuto Trancos	at Rusinoon		
	of Incorporation/Author	zation to Transac	CEBUSINESS		
🗌 Amendm	nent				
🗌 Change	of Agent				
🔲 Reinstati	ement				
Convers	ion				
🗸 Merger					
🗌 Dissoluti	on/Withdrawal				
Fictitious	Name				
C Other					
	ount: 70.00				
	ount:70.00				
Signature:		>		202 T.	
					·,
				··	-
• CORPORATE HQ COGENCY GLOBAL INC 10 E 40" ST, 10" FL NY, NY 10015 D: +1,212,947.7200 P: 800.221,0102 F: 800.944,6607		LÓBAL (UK) LIMITED ENGLAND & WALES. 712 E, UNIT 4CL 3N BAX	IN ASIA PACIFIC HQ COGENCY GLOBA A + ONG KONG LIMIT UNIT B, 1/F, LIPPO 103 LEIGHTON RD HONG KONG P: +852.2682.9633 F: +852.2682.9790	AL (HK) LINNI (D D COMPANY LEIGHTONTOWER), CAUSEWAY BAY	



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 12000000088

Name: Jennifer Bialowas Reference #. 1209102 Entity Name: MILLENNIUM SOFTWARE DEVELOPERS, INC. Articles of Incorporation/Authorization to Transact Business Amendment Change of Agent Reinstatement Conversion Merger Dissolution/Withdrawal Fictitious Name Other	Date [.] _	04/14/2020
Reference #	Namer	Jennifer Bialowas
Articles of Incorporation/Authorization to Transact Business Amendment Change of Agent Reinstatement Conversion Merger Dissolution/Withdrawal Fictutious Name Other		
Amendment Change of Agent Reinstatement Conversion Merger Dissolution/Withdrawal Fictitious Name Other	Entity I	Name: MILLENNIUM SOFTWARE DEVELOPERS, INC.
Change of Agent Reinstatement Conversion Merger Dissolution/Withdrawal Fictitious Name Other		
Reinstatement Conversion Merger Dissolution/Withdrawal Fictutious Name Other		
Conversion Merger Dissolution/Withdrawal Fictitious Name Other		Change of Agent
Merger Dissolution/Withdrawal Fictitious Name Other		Reinstatement
Dissolution/Withdrawal Fictutious Name Other Authorized Amount:70.00		Conversion
Fictutious Name Other Authorized Amount:70.00	\checkmark	Merger
Other Authorized Amount:70.00		Dissolution/Withdrawal
Authorized Amount:70.00		Fictitious Name
		Other
Signature:	Author	ized Amount 70.00
	Signati	

• .

~

EUROPEAN HQ
 COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) LIMITED
 REGISTERED IN ETIGLATID & WALES,
 REGISTRY 18010712
 6 LLOYDS AVE, UNIT 4CL
 LONDON EC3N 3AX
 +44 (0)20.39613080

(P ASIA PACIFIC HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (HK) LIMITED A HONG KONG LIMITED COMPANY UNIT B, I/F, LIPPO LEIGHTON TOWER 103 LEIGHTON RD, CAUSEWAY BAY HONG KONG P:+852.2682.9633 F:+852.2682.9790

ARTICLES OF MERGER

The following articles of merger are submitted in accordance with the Florida Business Corporation Act, pursuant to section 607.1105, Florida Statutes.

, ,

FIRST:	The name and	jurisdiction of th	ne surviving entity:
		J	

• • •

.

Name	Jurisdiction	Entity Type	Document Number (If known/ applicable)
Millennium Software Developers, Inc.	FL	Corp	P97000015478

SECOND: The name and jurisdiction of each merging eligible entity:

	Document Number (If known/ applicable)
roup Acquisition Sub Inc.	P20000026434
nium Software Developers, Inc	<u>P97000015478</u>
	

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging corporation in accordance with s.607.1101(1)(b), F.S., and by the organic law governing the other parties to the merger.



FOURTH: Please check one of the boxes that apply to surviving entity:

- This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity.
- This entity exists before the merger and is not authorized to transact business in Florida.
- This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, and its Articles of Incorporation are being amended as attached.
- This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic corporation, and the Articles of Incorporation are attached.
- This entity is a domestic eligible entity and is not a domestic corporation and is being amended in connection with this merger as attached.
- This entity is a domestic eligible entity being created as a result of the merger. The public organic record of the survivor is attached.
- This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.
- FIFTH: Please check one of the boxes that apply to domestic corporations:
- The plan of merger was approved by the shareholders and each separate voting group as required.
- The plan of merger did not require approval by the shareholders.
- SIXTH: Please check box below if applicable to foreign corporations
- The participation of the foreign corporation was duly authorized in accordance with the corporation's organic laws.

SEVENTH: Please check box below if applicable to domestic or foreign non corporation(s).

Participation of the domestic or foreign non corporation(s) was duly authorized in accordance with each of such eligible entity's organic law.

1020 APR 14 AM CAPASSIE PE ഹ്ര

EIGHTH: If other than the date of filing, the delayed effective date of the merger, which cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State:

<u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed us the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

NINTH: Signature(s) for Each Party:

 Name of Entity/Organization:
 Signature (k).
 Mark E Long

 Millennium Software Developers, Inc.
 Mark E Long
 William Bartzak

 Kai Group Acquisition Sub Inc.
 William Bartzak
 Mark E Long

 Corporations:
 Chairman, Vice Chairman. President or Office:
 Name of Individual:

General partnerships: Florida Limited Partnerships: Non-Florida Limited Partnerships: Limited Liability Companies: Chairman, Vice Chairman, President or Officer (If no directors selected, signature of incorporator.) Signature of a general partner or authorized person Signatures of all general partners Signature of a general partner Signature of an authorized person

